STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 23RD DAY OF JUNE, 2011 FOR TARMAC CONCRETE APRON REPAIRS, ARMY AVIATION SUPPORT FACILITY, 26 REGIONAL DRIVE, CONCORD, NH

PROJECT NO. 80583R CONTRACT B








 COMPLETION DATE: DECEMBER 31, 2011



                                        A.


                     B.
                                     C.




ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES            UNIT             TOTAL
                 UNIT
                TOTAL
         UNIT 
    TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	SEALING ALL JOINTS IN THE TARMAC CONCRETE APRON


	1 UNIT
	$224,175.00
	$224,175.00
	$244,147.00
	$244,147.00
	
	

	2
	FUEL STATION CONCRETE REPAIR


	1 UNIT
	$8,700.00
	$8,700.00
	$14,470.00
	$14,470.00
	
	

	3
	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONAL DRAINAGE, SITE WORK OR ASPHALT PAVEMENT CRACK SEALING AS DIRECTED
	1 ALLOW-ANCE


	$30,000.00
	$30,000.00
	$30,000.00
	$30,000.00
	
	

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 3
	
	$262,875.00
	                              $288,617.00
	


A.  NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION, 140 INDUSTRIAL LANE-BERLIN, BARRE, VT  05641-0727

B.  SEALCOATING, INC., 120 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD, HINGHAM, MA  02043

